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2016 WCC Turkey & Upland Game Advisory Committee

Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Sawyer D1 Daniel Tyrolt 8879 N Old 27 Hayward 54843 (715) 634-2353 danieltyrolt@centurytel.net
Price D1 Roger Reas N16568 Lakeshore Drive Butternut 54514 (715) 762-4906 rsreas@outlook.com
Saint Croix D2 Jeremy Sarauer 2254 130th Avenue Emerald 54013 (715) 688-2719 sar@baldwin-telecom.net
Saint Croix D2 Dave Larson 827 310th Street Glenwood City 54013 (715) 772-4522 larson310@icloud.com
Marathon D3 Marcell Wieloch 1705 Town Hall road Mosinee 54455 (715) 693-4449 mfwieloch@mtc.net
Marathon D3 Thomas Krueger 116 E Clayton Street Wausau 54401 (715) 675-3124
Shawano D4 John Hoeffs 19 Briarwood Lane Shawano 54166 (715) 851-1646 mjhoeffs@shawanonet.net
Forest D4 Richard Krawze, Sr. 5452 South Silver Lake Road Laona 54541 (715) 889-0841 pineriverlumber@hotmail.com
Eau Claire D5 David Zielke 2619 Jeanne Lane Eau Claire 54703 (715) 379-4060 zbuckchsr@aol.com
Pepin D5 Ryan Casey 406 W Main Street Durand 54736 (715) 495-2268 rss@nelson-tel.net
Vernon D5 Jason Leis 103 Highland Street Westby 54667 (608) 606-0540 fishnman@mwt.net
Jackson D6 Jason Wood W12202 Spring Creek Road Black River Falls 54615 (715) 896-0574 zwoody@hotmail.com
Clark D6 Peter Hellios N2565 Hwy 73 Granton 54436 (715) 937-7410  |phellios47 @gmail.com
Secretary |winnebago D7 Clarence Koch 315 Lampert Street Oshkosh 54901 (920) 235-0282 clarence.koch@att.net
Vice-Chair |waupaca D7 Arlyn Splitt N9050 Bell Corners Road Clintonville 54929 (715) 752-4740  |asplitt55@gmail.com
Fond du Lac D7 Otto Bowe N6473 Triple T Road Mount Calvary 53057 (920) 922-6660 owbowe@gmail.com
Calumet D8 Robert Wilberscheid W1094 CTH HH New Holstein 53061 (920) 894-7037 robert.wilberscheid@frontier.com
Kewaunee D8 Don Anderson N2938 Hospital Road Kewaunee 54216 (920) 388-2023 deerhunter3362@att.net
Brown D8 Steve Labs 4355 County W De Pere 54115 (920) 655-8383 Packergearsteve@gmail.com
Lafayette D9 Jason Thomas 13338 Dobbs Darlington 53530 (608) 482-2265 jtxd@live.com
Richland D9 Rick Fruit 26389 Cty N Richland Center 53581 (608) 475-0057 rkfruit@yahoo.com
Sauk D9 Kenneth Vertein S4495 Johnson Road Baraboo 53913 (608) 356-9061
Jefferson D10 Jeff Winn N785 Cold Spring Road Fort Atkinson 53538 (262) 473-2075 winnj@netwurx.net
Chair Green D10 Kenneth Risley W3874 Krueger Road Monticello 53570 (608) 558-4640 risleypellet@tds.net
Kenosha D11 Stephen Kenesie 6675 184th Avenue Bristol 53104 (262) 891-2616 smoothreleasel@yahoo.com
Milwaukee D11 Michael Neiduski 7360 N Navajo Road Fox Point 53217 (636) 795-5967 michael.neiduski@gmail.com
DNR Liaison Mark Witecha P.0. Box 7921, WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 267-7861  |Mark.Witecha@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Sean Neverman 726 Water Street, Suite A Sauk City 53583 (608) 963-9102 Sean.Neverman@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Rod Fouks 224 5th Avenue, P.O. Box 246 Minong 54859 (715) 466-2057 rodney.fouks@wisconsin.gov

Turkey and Upland Game Advisory Committee:

The mission of the Turkey and Upland Game Advisory Committee is to review, discuss, and provide input on issues pertaining to upland game management to
ensure the continued success of Wisconsin’s wide array of upland game species. The committee will make recommendations to promote expanded harvest
opportunities based on citizen recommendations, sound science, and will work with the department to review management objectives, and encourage good

conservation practices, youth hunting, ethical harvest, and quality habitat management.
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